
 WAIKATO Open & Closed 2019

First Name Surname TSNZ Club Association Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total 
Open Placing 

300.30 20 shot Total
M Dave Miller 3400 Te Awamutu Waikato 100.07 100.09 98.07 298.23 1 194.10 492.33
M Owen Bennett 6188 Tauranga Waikato 98.03 99.07 99.06 296.16 2 198.12 494.28
M Samantha Riddle 6054 Tauranga Waikato 99.04 99.03 98.04 296.11 3 196.08 492.19
M Roy Herbison 3371 Tauranga Waikato 100.07 96.03 99.06 295.16 4 194.07 489.23
M Allison Archer 5884 Te Puke Waikato 100.03 97.02 98.05 295.10 5 194.10 489.20
M Ivor Brettell 2036 Rotorua Waikato 98.03 98.03 98.07 294.13 6 294.13
M Tony Beaver 6128 Te Puke Waikato 96.04 98.07 98.05 292.16 7 292.16
M Fiona Spence 5553 Cambridge Waikato 98.05 95.03 98.04 291.12 8 291.12
M Doug Gibson 2445 Oanui Taranaki 97.06 95.04 98.07 290.17 9 290.17

A Cole Haden 6947 Te Awamutu Waikato 95.02 99.09 98.05 292.16 1 199.09 491.25
A Brad Pierce 7373 Cambridge Waikato 97.04 98.05 96.03 291.12 2 191.07 482.19
A Liam MacDonald 6973 Cambridge Waikato 94.04 98.04 98.06 290.14 3 290.14
A Trevor Smith 7211 Rotorua Waikato 94.04 98.04 98.04 290.12 4 290.12
A Mark Lane 2930 Cambridge Waikato 95.03 95.03 96.04 286.10 5 286.10
A Fraser McLeod 5554 Te Puke Waikato 94.03 93.03 93.01 280.07 6 280.07
A Warren Woodman 7674 Te Awamutu Waikato 91.02 93.02 95.04 279.08 7 279.08

B Cole Haden 6947 Te Awamutu Waikato 97.04 99.06 98.04 294.14 1 195.12 489.26
B Ariana Nielsen 7182 Tauranga Waikato 98.04 98.06 97.06 293.16 2 293.16
B Samuel Wilde 6596 Cambridge Waikato 97.03 98.05 95.02 290.10 3 290.10
B Mark Lane 2930 Cambridge Waikato 96.03 99.03 94.01 289.07 4 190.06 479.13
B Alan Dickson 7869 Tauranga Waikato 94.02 93.01 97.04 284.07 5 284.07
B Malcolm Duthie 2183 Te Puke Waikato 92.02 93.02 92.02 277.06 6 277.06
B Elizabeth McLeod 6123 Te Puke Waikato 94.04 88.02 92.02 274.08 7 274.08

C Abby Pierce 7078 Cambridge Waikato 97.04 98.06 98.05 293.15 1 198.11 491.26
C Dave Thompson 8857 Te Awamutu Waikato 99.04 98.07 96.03 293.14 2 293.14
C Nathan Allison 7087 Cambridge Waikato 99.05 98.06 95.03 292.14 3 192.12 484.26
C Jolie Carter 8856 Te Awamutu Waikato 93.02 97.03 98.03 288.08 4 288.08
C Danielle Innocent 4502 Tauranga Waikato 94.04 96.02 96.01 286.07 5 183.04 469.11
C Paul White White 7567 Rotorua Waikato 95.03 93.03 97.05 285.11 6 185.02 470.13
C Ian Stirling 6872 Te Awamutu Waikato 90.01 96.01 97.01 283.03 7 283.03
C Dustin Price 7765 Tauranga Waikato 80.00 83.01 92.03 255.04 8 255.04

D Dave Thompson 8857 Te Awamutu Waikato 98.01 96.04 96.04 290.09 1 195.11 485.20
D Dylan Robinson 7943 Oanui Taranaki 93.02 97.04 94.01 284.07 2 284.07
D Antoine Pol-Simon 8894 Te Puke Waikato 92.01 93.02 97.05 282.08 3 282.08
D Darryl Munns 7767 Tauranga Waikato 96.02 94.03 90.01 280.06 4 280.06
D Jolie Carter 8856 Te Awamutu Waikato 92.00 94.02 93.01 279.03 5 186.05 465.08
D Max Connor 7732 Tauranga Waikato 91.01 92.01 95.02 278.04 6 278.04
D Sharonn Pirie 7080 Cambridge Waikato 89.00 96.03 92.03 277.06 7 277.06
D Brent Eyskens 7145 Te Puke Waikato 90.02 93.02 89.02 272.06 8 272.06
D Zandri Ayres 8704 Cambridge Waikato 89.05 88.01 93.02 270.08 9 270.08
D Leeanne Lane 8931 Tauranga Waikato 93.03 87.00 89.02 269.05 10 269.05
D Jacqueline McGee 8943 Tauranga Waikato 84.00 80.00 91.00 255.00 11 255.00
D Colin Lane 8930 Tauranga Waikato 81.00 83.00 79.00 243.00 12 243.00

 Final Master / A
Top 10 First Name Surname 300.30 Final 500.50 Rank

2 Owen Bennett 296.16 198.12 494.28 1
1 Dave Miller 298.23 194.10 492.33 2
3 Samantha Riddle 296.11 196.08 492.19 3
8 Cole Haden Haden 292.16 199.09 491.25 4
4 Roy Herbison 295.16 194.07 489.23 5
5 Allison Archer 295.10 194.10 489.20 6

10 Brad Pearce 291.12 191.07 482.19 7

Final B / C / D
Top 10 First Name Surname 300.30 Final 500.50 Rank

3 Abby Pierce 293.15 198.11 491.26 1
1 Cole Haden 294.14 195.12 489.26 2
7 Dave Thompson 290.09 195.11 485.20 3
5 Nathan Allison 292.14 192.12 484.26 4
8 Mark Lane 289.07 190.06 479.13 5
9 Jolie Carter 288.08 186.05 474.13 6
11 Paul White White 285.11 185.02 470.13 7
10 Danielle Innocent 286.07 183.04 469.11 8
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WAIKATO  CLOSED; TEAM SCORES 2019

OPEN TEAMS - MANGAKINO SHIELD A GRADE TEAMS - HINTON TROPHY

Tauranga Te Awamutu
Roy Herbison 295.16 Warren Woodman 279.08
Owen Bennett 296.16 Cole Haden 294.14
Samantha Riddle 296.11 Dave Thompson 290.09
Alan Dickson 284.07 Jolie Carter 279.03

1171.50 1142.34

Te Puke Te Puke
Tony Beaver 292.16 Antoine Pol-Simon 282.08
Allison Archer 295.10 Fraser McLeod 280.07
Malcom Duthie 277.06 Malcolm Duthie 277.06
Fraser McLeod 280.07 Elizabeth McLeod 274.08

1144.39 1113.29

Te Awamutu Cambridge
Dave Miller 298.23 Liam McDonald 290.14
Cole Haden 294.14 Brad Pierce 291.12
Dave Thompson 290.09 Mark Lane 289.07
Warren Woodman 279.08 Samuel Wilde 290.10

1161.54 1160.43 1st

Cambridge
Fiona Spence 291.12
Brad Pierce 291.12
Liam McDonald 290.14
Samuel Wilde 290.10

1162.48 1st

B GRADE TEAMS - PUTARURU ROSEBOWL C GRADE TEAMS - HAMILTON CHALLENGE CUP

Te Awamutu Te Awamutu
Cole Haden 294.14 Ian Stirling 283.03
Ian Stirling 283.03 David Thompson 290.09
Dave Thompson 290.09 Jolie Carter 279.03
Jolie Carter 279.03

1146.29 852.15

Tauranga Tauranga 
Max Connor 278.04 Dustin Price 255.04
Danielle Innocent 286.07 Leeanne Lane 269.05
Alan Dickson 284.07 Jacqueline McGee 255.00
Ariana Nielsen 293.16 Danielle Innocent 286.07

1141.34 1065.16

Cambridge Te Puke
Mark Lane 289.07 Antoine Pol-Simon 282.08
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Samuel Wilde 290.10 Brent Eyskins 272.06
Abby Pierce 293.15
Nathan Allison 292.14

1164.46 1st 554.14

Te Puke Cambridge
Malcom Duthie 277.06 Abby Pierce 293.15
Brent Eyskin 272.06 Nathan Allison 292.14
Elizabeth McLeod 274.08 Sharonn Pirie 277.06
Antoine Pol-Simon 282.08 Zandri Ayres 270.08

1105.28 1132.43 1st

COMBINED TEAMS, A B C D  - ANTIQUE TEAPOT

Te Awamutu Tauranga 
Warren Woodman 279.08 Alan Dickson 284.07
Cole Haden 294.14 Ariana Neilsen 293.16
Ian Stirling 283.03 Danielle Innocent 286.07
Dave Thompson 290.09 Darryl Munns 280.06

1146.34 1143.36

Te Puke Cambridge
Fraser McLeod 280.07 Brad Pierce 291.12
Malcom Duthie 277.06 Samuel Wilde 290.10
Antoine Pol-Simon 282.08 Abby Pierce 293.15
Brent Eyskin 272.06 Zandri Ayres 270.08

1111.27 1144.45

Cambridge 2
Liam McDonald 290.14
Mark Lane 289.07
Nathan Allison 292.14
Sharon Pirie 277.06

1148.41 1st
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